
SPRACHCAFFE BAR & GRILL

S I N C E  1 9 9 2

coffee

Instant Black Coffee

Instant White Coffee

€1.00

€1.10

hot beverages

Black Tea

Black Tea with Milk

Green/Herbal Tea

Hot Chocolate

€1.00

€1.10

€1.40

€1.70

espresso

Espresso

Macchiato

Double Espresso

Latte

Cappuccino

Large Cappuccino

Mocha Latte

Americano

Iced Coffee

Decaf Espresso

€1.30

€1.35

€2.35

€2.50

€1.90

€3.50

€2.75

€1.80

€3.00

€1.80

sweets

extras

Muffins

Croissant Plain

Croissant Chocolate

Chocolate Bars

Cakes

€2.00

€1.20

€1.50

€1.00

€2.50

Espresso Shot

Decaf Shot

Almond Milk (100ml)

Soya Milk (100ml)

Liqueur Shot

€0.50

€0.50

€0.50

€0.50

€2.00

sandwiches

Vegetarian Baguette

Ham & Cheese Baguette

Chicken Mayo Baguette

Ciabattas

Savoury Croissants

Wraps

Toasted Sandwiches

Buttered Toasted Baguette

€2.25

€2.50

€3.00

€3.50

€3.50

€3.00

€2.00

€1.50



SPRACHCAFFE BAR & GRILL

S I N C E  1 9 9 2

wine

Glass of Red/White Wine

Glass of Rosé Wine

Bottle of Red/White Wine

Bottle of Rosé Wine

Bottle of Prosecco

€2.50

€2.50

€12.00

€12.00

€17.00

spirits

Standard Spirits

Premium Spirits

Bottle of Standard Spirit

Bottle of Premium Spirit

€2.50

€3.50

€40.00

€65.00

beer

Hotland (500ml)

Skol (500ml)

Cisk Lager (250ml)

Cisk Excel (low-carb)

Heineken (250ml)

Budweiser (250ml)

Blue Label Ale (330ml)

Strongbow Cider (500ml)

Woodpecker Cider (500ml)

Birra Moretti (non-alcoholic)

Bucket of 5 Beers (250ml)

€1.50

€2.50

€2.25

€2.25

€2.25

€2.25

€3.00

€3.75

€3.75

€2.25

€10.00

cocktails

Aperol/Campari Spritz

Classic Mojito

Long Island

Pina Colada

Caipirinha

Margarita

Blue Hawaii

Cosmopolitan

Sex On The Beach

Negroni

€5.50

€5.50

€5.50

€5.50

€5.50

€5.50

€5.50

€5.50

€5.50

€5.50

non-alcoholic

Soft Drinks

Ice Tea

Juices (small)

Juices (large)

Smoothies

Energy Drink

Sparkling Water (small)

Sprarkling Water (large)

Still Water (small)

Still Water (large)

€2.20

€1.80

€1.70

€2.80

€3.50

€2.00

€1.70

€2.90

€1.00

€1.90


