

espresso		hot beverages	
Espresso	€1.30	Black Tea	€1.00
Macchiato	€1.35	Black Tea with Milk	€1.10
Double Espresso	€2.35	Green/Herbal Tea	€1.40
Latte	€2.50	Hot Chocolate	€1.70
Cappuccino	€1.90		
Large Cappuccino	€3.50	sandwiches	
Mocha Latte	€2.75		
Americano	€1.80	Vegetarian Baguette	€2.25
Iced Coffee	€3.00	Ham & Cheese Baguette	€2.50
Decaf Espresso	€1.80	Chicken Mayo Baguette	€3.00
		Ciabattas	€3.50
ooffoo		Savoury Croissants	€3.50
coffee		Wraps	€3.00
Instant Black Coffee	€1.00	Toasted Sandwiches	€2.00
Instant White Coffee	€1.10	Buttered Toasted Baguette	€1.50

extras		sweets	
Espresso Shot	€0.50	Muffins	€2.00
Decaf Shot	€0.50	Croissant Plain	€1.20
Almond Milk (100ml)	€0.50	Croissant Chocolate	€1.50
Soya Milk (100ml)	€0.50	Chocolate Bars	€1.00
Liqueur Shot	€2.00	Cakes	€2.50



beer		wine	
Hotland (500ml)	€1.50	Glass of Red/White Wine	€2.50
Skol (500ml)	€2.50	Glass of Rosé Wine	€2.50
Cisk Lager (250ml)	€2.25	Bottle of Red/White Wine	€12.00
Cisk Excel (low-carb)	€2.25	Bottle of Rosé Wine	€12.00
Heineken (250ml)	€2.25	Bottle of Prosecco	€17.00
Budweiser (250ml)	€2.25	oninit o	
Blue Label Ale (330ml)	€3.00	spirits	
Strongbow Cider (500ml)	€3.75	Standard Spirits	€2.50
Woodpecker Cider (500ml)	€3.75	Premium Spirits	€3.50
Birra Moretti (non-alcoholic)	€2.25	Bottle of Standard Spirit	€40.00
Bucket of 5 Beers (250ml)	€10.00	Bottle of Premium Spirit	€65.00
non-alcoholic		cocktails	
Soft Drinks	€2.20	Aperol/Campari Spritz	€5.50
Ice Tea	€1.80	Classic Mojito	€5.50
Juices (small)	€1.70	Long Island	€5.50
Juices (large)	€2.80	Pina Colada	€5.50
Smoothies	€3.50	Caipirinha	€5.50
Energy Drink	€2.00	Margarita	€5.50
Sparkling Water (small)	€1.70	Blue Hawaii	€5.50
Sprarkling Water (large)	€2.90	Cosmopolitan	€5.50
Still Water (small)	€1.00	Sex On The Beach	€5.50
Still Water (large)	€1.90	Negroni	€5.50